
CB—Lancaster Farming, Saturday, November 28,1981 Hemdel Harms Inc
David L Schrack
JohnH Snyder
Larry L Mertz
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G.S Troutman Jr
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Report
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The following is the Berks County DHIA report tor the monthof October, 1981 Only those herds averaging 1.5# per day orover are listed
NO.

BREED COWS
H DAYS US.
IN MILK MILK

% LBS.
FAT FAT

Charles Plushanski
C &T Kisslmg
C & T Kisslmg
Bruce D Cammaut
Hemdel Farms Inc

Reu Hel Farms Inc
Junge Farms
Roy Floppes
StephenJ Janos
Donald B. Duncan
Linden Loch Hols
Barry Burkholder
Mertz Brothers
Arlan Knck
K. & R. Woltskill
Show Top Farms
Show Top Farms
Mark A Woltskill
Good Bros
Glenn R Harmsh
Mertz Brothers
Richard Bleiler
B & K Grimes
Wilmer R Martin
R. &K Sanner
Mat Mar Farms Inc,
David P Williams
Win-Dale Farm
Troutman & Sons
HylarkFarm
H Fenstermaker
R B Burkholder
Bendy Brook Farm
John H Stump
Hylark Farm
Raymond A. Seidel
C & F. Strieker
Ronald L. Richard
Ernest C. Hoftman
Swatara Dairy Farm
Leonard Stoltztus
Don Aloan

MUSSELMAN LUMBER INC.
200 BRIMMER AVENUE, NEW HOLLAND, PA

Phone 717-354-4321
.

Hours; Daily 7 AM to 5 PM, Saturday 7 AM to 12 PM

Meadow Springs Hm lad
Leonard Stoltztus 3
Marlin Stutzman B3
William C Adams 3
Irvin G Weaver G3
John F Snyder B3
John H. Stump 3
HrankG Gromlich 3
Clarenceß Kulp 3
Irvin M. Martin B3
David Y Knauer B3
Lester Burkholder B3
Meadow Springs Hm G3
Kenneth Zook B3
Raymond A. Seidel 3
Ernesto Miller B 3
George fc Moyer 3
Robert Dreisbach 4
Lewis Nolt B3
Kenneth H Wenger B 3
Arlan D Davis B3
David L Schrack B3
Wilmer Dreibelbis B3
Ker Mm Harms 3
C Sattazahn S3
Robert Dreisbach 4
Scattered Acres 83
P&TWerleyJr 83
Lester Burkholder B3
Carl E Hollenbach 2
Ray E. Bicksler 3
Lawrence Kieher B3
Harry A Lutz G3
Pine Brook Harm 3
William Howerter 3
Richard Hottman 88
Daview Farm 3
Richard W Hoppes 3
William Mitchell 83
Lewis Nolt B3
Wilson Balthaser 83

I he following cows produced over fabO lbs of tat or more in
or less

OWNER DAYS LBS.
NAME Oil NO. MEED AGE IN MILK MILK

KoHid Haims
0250 H
1f264 H
#'26/ H
#292 H
#369 H
#3/3 H

Show fop Harms
Pride H
Hlorence ' H
Bloom H
Meadow H
Hlora H
Babette H
Millie H
Royalty H
Symbol H
Majesty H

bleanorK Siegtned
. Renee H

Sparkle H
Leroy E Howard

Joan
Gigi
Sue
Sunny
Nancy
Wiley
Jackie

4-/ 30b 16,503
2-3 305 17,250

H b-8 30b lb,Bbl 74/
H 5-4 30b 2b,53b 896
H b 3 30b 19,5fa4 753
H 4-2 30b 18,540 fabb
H 4-4 30b 19,84/ 881
H 3-b 30b 17,811 652
H 3-3 30b 21,44 b 7tU

Zahncrolt Farm
Holly H

• Paula H
Kundra H

Roger S. Buch
Alona H
Cola H
Dee H ,

Reu Hel Farms Inc.
Nalua H
Gypsy H

Louis E Moyer
Rae H

Vista Grande Farm
Orla H
Dons H

John F Snyder
Percy H

Mark A. Woltskill
Karen H
Phoebe H
Elsie H
Peggy H •
Cissy H

Linden Loch Holstein
#B9 H
#2OO H
#156 H

Wilmer Dreibelbis
Phlox H

Charles W Wagner
Edie H

Donald B. Duncan
#9 H
#45 H

Charles & TimKissling
Nina H
Star H
Margo H
Gloria H
Myrtl H
Erin H
Jane H
Kelly H
Jaclyr, H
Bossie H
Lucy H

James H. Adam
84Elle H

Donald E. Landis
#262 H

Ralph & Ken Sanner
Violet H

For Christmas, give

a Membership

Dues
Entrance Fee
Total

ACC^^^SURANCE
MAPS
TRAVEL SERVICE

?WIISR

To

City or To«*n • MUST RESIDE IN LANCASTER COUNTY

Send gift oackoge direct Q
Sender's Name

30b 21,991
29/ ' 1b.606
30b 14,936
30b 1b,940
305 16,832
30b 15,246

21,665
22,150
20,/20
21,058
i/,848
20,694
17,865
16,309
21,538
18,39/

305 19,359
305 25,327
304 b 20,136

18,004
20,486
17,978

22,599
21,374

305

305

8-1 305
(Turn to Page CIO)

17,242

15,291
20,493

16,763

20,841
23,465
21,301
2i,745
22,743

24,537
19,067
23,842

in

22,091

20,490

17,095
16,038

20,891
22,556
26,053
28,382
19,531
22,588
21,805
18,024
20,714
20,237
14,381

ncaster Automobile Club
34 N. PRINCE ST. LANCASTER, PA.

365 days of driving pleasure

THE IDEAL Gl
EASY TO BUY SURE TO PLEASE

PACKAGED IN A COLORFUL HOLIDAY BOX

$12.00 For persons residing with a present
3.00 master member the cost to jflin

$15.00 and annual dues are $lO.OO.

Over 69,000 Members in Lancaster County enjoy these services...

LANCASTER AUTOMOBILE CLUB
Please send a CHRISTMAS GIFT membership

oleate print name

street or rd

INDICATE (X) HOW YOU WANT DELIVERY MADE
Send to me Q

651 IQ

652
653

19.959 833|®
16,072 68t|
21,841 838'

'W '1 Ml w
EMERGENCY
ROW SERVICE

iWHWw
BAIL BONO SERVICE

LICENSE SERVICE

Address

Membership cord number of sender * if o member.

This application to be used for NEW MEMBERS ONLY
CHECK OR MONEY ORDER MUST ACCOMPANY APPLICATION

OWNER

B3
B 3
B3
B 3

20 0
100 3
40 9
86 9
6/ b
/8 b
/0.3
68 5
108 5
44 1

43 b
43.8
41 7
41 7
44 6
44.7
40 9
43 8
39 8
46 8
42 9
46 5
41.6
50 b
43 1
43 /

41 9
35 8
39 b-

682
663

t>,l
5-1
b-i
4-4
3-2
3-6

6-11
4-8
3-2

5-2
4-3
3-10

4-10
8-8

3-3

10-1
4-8

62
6-3
5-4
5-1
2-4

5-10

/-3
3-10

/b 9
bbS '

fa/1 I/O/ M
b/a
6bb

694
803
690

676
708
661

787
860

657

681
653

305
305
305

305
305

305

279
305

305

305
305
305
305
305

305
305
305

305

305

305
305

805
739
952
814
676

776
736
654

820

84/


